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Florett Open U15

Final results (8 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

2 SVENSSON Linnea SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

3 HALLUND Frida DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT

3 GOSSNER Lovisa SWE MFFG MALMÖ

5 ZAIDAN Limar SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
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Florett Open U15

Formula of the competition

8 fencers

Poules round 1:

8 fencers

1 poules 

8 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 5 fencers
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Florett Open U15

Initial ranking (8 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 HALLUND Frida DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT

2 GOSSNER Lovisa SWE MFFG MALMÖ

3 VILHELMSSON Alvin SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

4 ODE Nikodemus SWE MFFG MALMÖ

5 LUND August SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 SVENSSON Linnea SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

7 ZAIDAN Limar SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

8 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie SWE ARA HELSINGBORG
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Florett Open U15

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  27.04.2024  Piste number 5

Referee: PAISOT Christophe KØBENHAVNS FÆGTEKLUB

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 22 35 1

GOSSNER Lovisa MFFG MALMÖ 0.285 -12 17 6

ZAIDAN Limar ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -20 15 8

ODE Nikodemus MFFG MALMÖ 0.428 -8 23 5

HALLUND Frida KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.142 -17 14 7

SVENSSON Linnea ARA HELSINGBORG 0.857 22 33 2

LUND August ARA HELSINGBORG 0.571 -2 25 4

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARA HELSINGBORG 0.714 15 30 3
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Florett Open U15

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (8 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 22 35 qualified

2 SVENSSON Linnea ARA HELSINGBORG 0.857 22 33 qualified

3 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARA HELSINGBORG 0.714 15 30 qualified

4 LUND August ARA HELSINGBORG 0.571 -2 25 qualified

5 ODE Nikodemus MFFG MALMÖ 0.428 -8 23 qualified

6 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFG MALMÖ 0.285 -12 17 qualified

7 HALLUND Frida KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.142 -17 14 qualified

8 ZAIDAN Limar ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -20 15 qualified
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Florett Open U15

Ranking after all poule rounds (8 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARA HELSINGBORG 1.000 22 35 qualified

2 SVENSSON Linnea ARA HELSINGBORG 0.857 22 33 qualified

3 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emelie ARA HELSINGBORG 0.714 15 30 qualified

4 LUND August ARA HELSINGBORG 0.571 -2 25 qualified

5 ODE Nikodemus MFFG MALMÖ 0.428 -8 23 qualified

6 GOSSNER Lovisa MFFG MALMÖ 0.285 -12 17 qualified

7 HALLUND Frida KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 0.142 -17 14 qualified

8 ZAIDAN Limar ARA HELSINGBORG 0.000 -20 15 qualified
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Florett Open U15

Table of 8

1 SVENSSON Linnea
ARA HELSINGBORG

8 ----------

SVENSSON Linnea

5 ZAIDAN Limar
ARA HELSINGBORG

4 HALLUND Frida
KØBENHAVNS FÆGT

HALLUND Frida
15/10

3 GOSSNER Lovisa
MFFG MALMÖ

6 ----------

GOSSNER Lovisa

7 ----------

2 ROSENLIND GÖRMAN Emeli
ARA HELSINGBORG

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN E

Semi-finals

SVENSSON Linnea
15/7

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN E
15/0

Final

ROSENLIND GÖRMAN E
15/9
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Florett Open U15

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BENGTSSON Mose SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0 0 1 2

PAISOT Christophe DEN KØBENHAVNS FÆGT 1 0 0 0


